
ULTRASEAT.COM PHONE: 1-800-667-7328 FAX: 1-888-667-7328

FEATURES
•   Reduce Wear / Tear

•   Reduce Fleet Management 

•  Reduce Cost On Replacement Seats

•   Increase Life of Vehicle / 
Fleet Commodity

•   Washable

•   Easy Application

•   Custom Embroidery with Your Logo 
or Your Customers Logo

•   Includes: 

       Seat Cover

       Back Cover with Document Holder

       1 Standard Headrest Cover

       1 Wide Headrest Cover

D IMENS IONS

Fits Most Applications                           
Contact One Of Our “Seating Specialists” 

For More Details.

Width Height Depth

Back 
Cushion 19”-22” 23”-27” 4”-8”

Seat 
Cushion 19”-22” 4”-7” 18”-22”

Std. 
Headrest 9”-12” 10” 3”-4”

Wide 
Headrest 12”-15” 10” 3”-4”

MODELS
Black Cloth • 350-106CK

Black Cordura • 350-101CK
Camo • 350-131CK

COVER KIT
HIGH BACK

UP
DA

TE
D:

 0
5/

09
/2

02
2


